S.N

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.
06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

Date

6.8.2022

13.08.2022

15.08.2022

17.09.2022

27.11.2022
30.11.2022

1.12.2022
23.12.2022
27.12.2022

26.1.2023.

30.1.2023.
21.6.2023.

1.10.2023.

5.10.2023.

SKR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM

NCC ACTIVITIES 2022-2023

Activity

Flowers Garlanding to statues on the occasion of
Azadi ka amrit mahotsav

Flage distribution to people and relly on the occasion
of Azadi ka amrit mahotsav .

Independence day

Blood camp conducted and health camp

NCC day celebrations at Arts college ,Rjy
To create Awareness in over view of NCC to fresher’s.

Awareness program on ADIS Day

Student Empowerment meeting in Ramakrishna
Matam
NCC meeting with special Guest at Giet Engineering
college.
Republic day Parade

Tree Plantation program
YOGA Day

Swachhatha Hi Seva, Rajivi Gandhi college,Govt.Arts
college , SKRGDC(W)

World Space week

Sign. Of the I/C of the Care taker

Resource
person
Smt.Kasi
Muni
Chairman,
Hitakarni Sama

Bala
Kumari,

Smt.Kasi Bala
Muni Kumari,
Chairman,
Hitakarni Sama
Smt.Kasi Bala
Muni Kumari,
Chairman,

Hitakarni Sama
B.madhvailatha
(1AS)

Ch.Krishna RJID

Major kalyani

Col.A.K.Rishi
group comander

Dr.P.Raghava
Kumari

MP Bharath Ram
P.Anantha
Lakshmi

ANAND
KALAKENDAM

Sign.of the Principal.

Remarks



SKR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM
NCC ACTIVITIES 2022-2023



