SKR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM NCC ACTIVITIES 2022-2023

S.N	Date	Activity	Resource	Remarks
о.			person	
01.	6.8.2022	Flowers Garlanding to statues on the occasion of Azadi ka amrit mahotsav	Smt.Kasi Bala Muni Kumari, Chairman, Hitakarni Sama	
02.	13.08.2022	Flage distribution to people and relly on the occasion of Azadi ka amrit mahotsav.	Smt.Kasi Bala Muni Kumari, Chairman, Hitakarni Sama	
03.	15.08.2022	Independence day	Smt.Kasi Bala Muni Kumari, Chairman, Hitakarni Sama	
04.	17.09.2022	Blood camp conducted and health camp	B.madhvailatha (IAS)	
05.	27.11.2022	NCC day celebrations at Arts college, Rjy	Ch.Krishna RJD	
06.	30.11.2022	To create Awareness in over view of NCC to fresher's.	Major kalyani	
07.	1.12.2022	Awareness program on ADIS Day	Col.A.K.Rishi group comander	
08.	23.12.2022	Student Empowerment meeting in Ramakrishna Matam	•	
09.	27.12.2022	NCC meeting with special Guest at Giet Engineering college.		
10.	26.1.2023.	Republic day Parade	Dr.P.Raghava Kumari	
11.	30.1.2023.	Tree Plantation program	MP Bharath Ram	
12.	21.6.2023.	YOGA Day	P.Anantha Lakshmi	
13.	1.10.2023.	Swachhatha Hi Seva, Rajivi Gandhi college,Govt.Arts college, SKRGDC(W)		
14.	5.10.2023.	World Space week	ANAND KALAKENDAM	

SKR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM NCC ACTIVITIES 2022-2023